AFLAC INC.

ISIN: US0010551028 WKN: 001055102 Asset Class: Stock

Company 2024/04/09 21:04:39 85.00 — —
. o 7 L]
Price e Wl [ -
» — {
F' 82.88 80.00 \ S
@ | £
. 75.00 A
Difference -2.65%(-2.26) |
70.00 | 4 ~
Contact Details / '-\ f\
" W F
AFLAC INC. Tel: (706) 323-3431 65.00 :
-- Fax: (706) 324-6330 |
1932 Wynnton Road Web: http://www.aflac.com 05,2023 09.2023 01.2024
GA 31999 Columbus E-mail: -
Company Profile
Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

. L 2023 2022 2021
Financial flgures Assets Liabilities and equity Assets Liabilities and equity Assets Liabilities and equity
Receivables
Investments
Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Common stock capital
Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: AFLAC INC.

2023

16.80%
495.31%

2023
11.46%

2022

16.52%
505.32%

2022

8.75%

2021

20.21%
394.85%

2021
18.73%

Page 1 of 2


http://www.aflac.com/
mailto:-

AFLAC INC.
ISIN: US0010551028 WKN: 001055102 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022
Contributions receipts - -
Net income - -
EBIT 5,036,265,300 4,457,607,000
Operating income before taxes - -
Income taxes - -
Board of Directors Members of Management Board
Arthur Collins Member of Board of Directors
Barbara Rimer Member of Board of Directors
Katherine Rohrer Member of Board of Directors
Georgette Kiser Member of Board of Directors
Joseph Moskowitz Member of Board of Directors
Karole Lloyd Member of Board of Directors
Miwako Hosoda Member of Board of Directors
Nobuchika Mori Member of Board of Directors
Thomas Kenny Member of Board of Directors
William Bowers Member of Board of Directors
Daniel P. Amos Chairman of Managing Board
Frederick J. Crawford Member of Executive Committee
Max K. Brodén Member of Executive Committee

Company report: AFLAC INC.

2021

5,131,324,000

Page 2 of 2



	AFLAC INC.
	Company
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.
	Balance notes
	Others

	AFLAC INC.
	Income statement
	Board of Directors
	Members of Management Board


