AFLAC INC.

ISIN: US0010551028 WKN: 001055102 Asset Class: Stock

Company

Affac.

2024/04/09 21:04:39

Price **82.88**

USD

Difference -2.65%(-2.26)

85.00 80.00 75.00 70.00 65.00

09.2023

01.2024

Contact Details

AFLAC INC. Tel: (706) 323-3431
-- Fax: (706) 324-6330
1932 Wynnton Road Web: http://www.aflac.com

GA 31999 Columbus E-mail: -

Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures	2023 Assets Liabi	ilities and equity	2022 Assets Liabilities a	nd equity	2021 Assets Liabili	ties and equity
Receivables	-		-		-	
Investments	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		-
Liabilities		-		-		-
Common stock capital		-		-		-
Equity capital of a company		-		-		-
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	-

05.2023

Bal	lan	ce	no	tes
Du	u	CC		103

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	16.80%	16.52%	20.21%
Debt-equity ratio	495.31%	505.32%	394.85%

4	1_	_	
ш	n	Δ	rs

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	11.46%	8.75%	18.73%

AFLAC INC.

ISIN: US0010551028 WKN: 001055102 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Contributions receipts	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	5,036,265,300	4,457,607,000	5,131,324,000
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Arthur Collins	Member of Board of Directors	
Barbara Rimer	Member of Board of Directors	
Katherine Rohrer	Member of Board of Directors	
Georgette Kiser	Member of Board of Directors	
Joseph Moskowitz	Member of Board of Directors	
Karole Lloyd	Member of Board of Directors	
Miwako Hosoda	Member of Board of Directors	
Nobuchika Mori	Member of Board of Directors	
Thomas Kenny	Member of Board of Directors	
William Bowers	Member of Board of Directors	
Daniel P. Amos	Chairman of Managing Board	
Frederick J. Crawford	Member of Executive Committee	
Max K. Brodén	Member of Executive Committee	